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Position

Assistant Director Of Pharmacy
Pharmacy Technician IlI
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Coordinator
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Pharmacy Technician |

Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem
Transport Services Associate
Transport Services Associate
Pharmacist

Pharmacist-Per Diem

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy
Columbus Pharmacy

Columbus Pharmacy

Total Wages
$210,809
$58,909
$50,047
$48,409
$46,522
$43,370
$40,043
$37,085
$28,553
$23,471
$21,692
$18,343
$10,079



