	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Director Of Pharmacy		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$210,809
2.	Pharmacy Technician III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$58,909
3.	Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$50,047
4.	Pharmacy Coordinator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$48,409
5.	Pharmacy Technician II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$46,522
6.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$43,370
7.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$40,043
8.	Pharmacy Technician I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$37,085
9.	Pharmacy Technician II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$28,553
10.	Transport Services Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$23,471
11.	Transport Services Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$21,692
12.	Pharmacist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$18,343
13.	Pharmacist-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Pharmacy	\$10,079